SCRIMMAGES

Sat Feb 1 FRISCO CENTENNIAL 11:00
Sat Feb 8 FRISCO LONE STAR TBA
Sat Feb 15 GUNTER TBA
TOURNAMENTS
Thurs Feb 20 Mesquite Horn at Creekview 1:00
Carrolton Creekview at Creekview 3:30
Fri Feb 21 Sam Houston at Ranchview 10:30
Sat Feb 22 WT White at Creekview 10:30
RL Turner at Creekview 1:00
Thurs Feh. 27 Mesquite at McKinney 12:30
Fossil Ridge at McKinney 3:00
Fri Feb. 28 Frisco Reedy at McKinney 12:30
Sat Mar 1 McKinney at McKinney 10:00
FW Christian at McKinney 12:30
Thurs Mar 6 Frisco Emerson at Emerson 12:30
Frisco Panther Creek at Panther Creek 5:30
Fri Mar 7 Newman Smith at Independence 12:30
Denton Braswell at Riders Field 5:30
Sat Mar 8 McKinney at Emerson 10:00
DISTRICT
Wed Mar 12 @ McKinney North 1:30 PM
Fri Mar 14 McKinney North 1:30 PM
Tues Mar 18 Melissa 1:30 PM
Fri Mar 21 @ Melissa 1:30 PM
Sat. Mar 22 North Lamar 1:00PM
Tues Mar 25 @Greenville 1:30 PM
Fri Mar 28 Greenville 1:30 PM
Tues Apr 1 @ Walnut Grove 1:30 PM
Fri April 4 Walnut Grove 1:30 PM
Tues Apr 8 Anna 1:30 PM
Fri Apr 11 @ Anna 1:30 PM
Sat Apr 12 Frisco Centennial 12:00PM
Tues Apr 15 @ Denison 1:30 PM
Thur Apr 17 Denison 1:30 PM
Thurs Apr 24 Lovejoy 1:30 PM
Fri Apr 25 @Lovejoy 1:30 PM




